&DJJCWCQ
o N

Antipasti & Salads

Seasonal lettuce salad

Mixed salad small selection from mixed salads

Insalata Caprese di Bufala small
Tomato salad with buffalo mozzarella cheese large
Cervelat sausage salad with tomatoes on lettuce
garnished
Prosciutto e Melone small
Raw ham with fresh melon large
Antipasti Plate served with bread for one
Raw ham, salami, cheese, dried tomatoes & two kids of olives for two
for three
Vitello tonnato small
thinly sliced veal with tuna sauce, capers & onion large
Swiss beef steak tartar served with toast & butter 70g
supplement French fries + CHF 6.00 140g

Salad bowl with Greek feta cheese
Salad bowl with fried chicken breast strips and tandoori spices
Tuna salad with mixed salad, onion rings & olives

Salad dressing:  French - Italian

Soups

Cold tomato soup with mascarpone cheese
Carrot- ginger soup with curcuma

Soup of the day While stocks last small
Ask the staff for today's offer large

Tartes flambee

Traditional with bacon hay, onions & mountain cheese
Vegetarian with tomato sauce, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & rocket salad
Barca with corn, raw ham and mountain cheese

Mare with tuna, capers and olives

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

9.80
11.50

17.50
22.50

17.50
23.00

17.50
23.00

17.50
22.50
30.00

23.50
28.50

24.00
32.00

24.00
27.50
24.00

10.50
11.00

7.50
9.80

24.00
24.00
24.00
24.00



Pasta

Spaghetti Limone with lemon cream sauce, zucchini and dried tomatoes
Penne spinach on leaf spinach-fresh cheese sauce and tomatoes
Penne Inferno with veal strips, corn, peperoni and spicy Tabasco sauce

Spaghetti Bolognese on beef sauce

Traditional dishes

Vol-au-vent Queen style
stuffed with veal meat balls & mushrooms on cream sauce

Vol-au-vent Queen style served with rice or French fries

4,:?5 Sliced chicken Zurich style

]

,"‘\*‘)ﬁ’ ,&‘}{

Mushroom cream sauce, fried grated potatoes

Raclette Platter melted Raclette cheese
served with boiled potatoes, mixed pickles & house bread

Cheese Fondue Moitié-Moitié Vacherin & Gruyere cheese from Fribourg

boiled potatoes & house bread 2209 cheese per portion

la Barca specials and fish

Breaded pork escalope 90g
French fries 180g
%% Veal Cordon bleu stuffed with ham & mountain cheese
™ French fries & seasonal vegetables 250g
i
¥ 37 Beef entrecote Café de Paris French fries & seasonal vegetables 200g
:‘f Fried salmon steak tomato vinaigrette, rice & leaf spinach
Battered pike-perch cracklings (Fish & Chips) 1509
House sauce, French fries 2209

These dishes may also be ordered as a fitness plate with mixed salads

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

22.50
24.00
29.80
24.00

19.80
24.50

29.80

27.00

31.00

23.00
28.00

46.00
46.50
33.00

26.00
31.00



Desserts

Cheese plate Selection of cheese with Lucerne fruit bread & nuts
Semifreddo with amaretti

Toblerone-Mousse While stocks last
Swiss chocolate mousse

Homemade fruit cakes While stocks last
Ask the staff for today's offer

Ice coffee
3 scoops of coffee ice cream, espresso & whipped cream
Mini sundae with 2 scoops

Denmark
3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce & whipped cream
Mini sundae with 2 scoops

Banana Hip

3 scoops of banana ice cream, chocolate sprinkles & coconut flakes

Mini sundae with 2 scoops

Sundae Tutti frutti

each 1 scoops of vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, lemon sorbet

served with fruits and whipped cream
Mojito
1 scoop of lemon sorbet with Prosecco & fresh peppermint

Milkshakes 2 scoops of ice cream mixed with milk
Vanilla, coffee, chocolate, strawberry, banana

Ice cream flavour
Vanilla, coffee, chocolate, strawberry, banana, stracciatella
Lemon sorbet

Whipped cream

Did you enjoy your stay? We would like to get a feedback!

6 & ©

If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please inform your waiter/waitress before ordering your meal.

All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF), VAT is included.

Pork, veal - Switzerland
Beef - Switzerland, Ireland
Chicken - Switzerland, EU

CHF
CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF
CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF

16.50
12.50
12.50

7.00

11.50
9.00

11.50
9.00

11.50

9.00

11.50

7.50

9.50

3.90
1.50

Pike-perch « Germany
Salmon - Norway
Tuna - Thailand



