

Antipasti & Salads

Seasonal lettuce salad		CHF	9.80
Mixed salad small selection from mixed salads		CHF	11.50
Insalata Caprese di Bufala Tomato salad with buffalo mozzarella cheese	small large		17.50 22.50
Cervelat sausage salad with tomatoes	on lettuce garnished		17.50 23.00
Prosciutto e Melone Raw ham with fresh melon	small large		17.50 23.00
Antipasti Plate served with bread Raw ham, salami, cheese, dried tomatoes & two kids of olives	for one for two for three	CHF	17.50 22.50 30.00
Vitello tonnato thinly sliced veal with tuna sauce, capers & onion	small large		23.50 28.50
Swiss beef steak tartar served with toast & butter supplement French fries + CHF 6.00	70g 140g		24.00 32.00
Salad bowl with Greek feta cheese		CHF	24.00
Salad bowl with fried chicken breast strips and tandoori spices		CHF	27.50
Tuna salad with mixed salad, onion rings & olives		CHF	24.00
Salad dressing: French · Italian			
Soups			
Cold tomato soup with mascarpone cheese		CHF	10.50
Carrot- ginger soup with curcuma		CHF	11.00
Soup of the day While stocks last Ask the staff for today's offer	small large	CHF CHF	7.50 9.80
Tartes flambee			
Traditional with bacon hay, onions & mountain cheese		CHF	24.00
Vegetarian with tomato sauce, tomatoes, mozzarella cheese & rocket salad		CHF	24.00
Barca with corn, raw ham and mountain cheese		CHF	24.00
Mare with tuna, capers and olives		CHF	24.00



Pasta

Spaghetti Limone with lemon cream sauce, zucchini and dried tomatoes	CHF	22.50
Penne spinach on leaf spinach-fresh cheese sauce and tomatoes	CHF	24.00
Penne Inferno with veal strips, corn, peperoni and spicy Tabasco sauce	CHF	29.80
Spaghetti Bolognese on beef sauce	CHF	24.00

Traditional dishes

Vol-au-vent Queen style stuffed with veal meat balls & mushrooms on crea	am sauce	CHF	19.80
Vol-au-vent Queen style served with rice or Fren	nch fries	CHF	24.50
Sliced chicken Zurich style Mushroom cream sauce, fried grated potatoes		CHF	29.80
Raclette Platter melted Raclette cheese served with boiled potatoes, mixed pickles & hou	se bread	CHF	27.00
Cheese Fondue Moitié-Moitié Vacherin & Gruye	ère cheese from Fribourg	CHF	31.00



la Barca specials and fish

Breaded pork escalope French fries	90g 180g	CHF 23.00 CHF 28.00
Veal Cordon bleu stuffed with ham & mountain cheese French fries & seasonal vegetables	250g	CHF 46.00
Beef entrecote Café de Paris French fries & seasonal vegetables	200g	CHF 46.50
Fried salmon steak tomato vinaigrette, rice & leaf spinach		CHF 33.00
Battered pike-perch cracklings (Fish & Chips) House sauce, French fries	150g 220g	CHF 26.00 CHF 31.00

These dishes may also be ordered as a fitness plate with mixed salads



Cheese plate Selection of cheese with Lucerne fruit bread & nuts		CHF	16.50
Semifreddo with amaretti		CHF	12.50
Toblerone-Mousse While stocks last Swiss chocolate mousse		CHF	12.50
Homemade fruit cakes While stocks last Ask the staff for today's offer		CHF	7.00
Ice coffee 3 scoops of coffee ice cream, espresso & whipped cream Mini sundae with 2 scoops		CHF CHF	11.50 9.00
Denmark 3 scoops of vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce & whipped cream Mini sundae with 2 scoops		CHF CHF	11.50 9.00
Banana Hip 3 scoops of banana ice cream, chocolate sprinkles & coconut flakes Mini sundae with 2 scoops		CHF CHF	11.50 9.00
Sundae Tutti frutti each 1 scoops of vanilla ice cream, strawberry ice cream, lemon sorbet served with fruits and whipped cream		CHF	11.50
Mojito 1 scoop of lemon sorbet with Prosecco & fresh peppermint		CHF	7.50
Milkshakes 2 scoops of ice cream mixed with milk Vanilla, coffee, chocolate, strawberry, banana		CHF	9.50
lce cream flavour Vanilla, coffee, chocolate, strawberry, banana, stracciatella Lemon sorbet	per scoop	CHF	3.90
Whipped cream		CHF	1.50

Did you enjoy your stay? We would like to get a feedback!







If you have a food allergy, intolerance or sensitivity, please inform your waiter/waitress before ordering your meal. All prices in Swiss Francs (CHF), VAT is included.

Pork, veal • Switzerland Beef • Switzerland, Ireland Chicken • Switzerland, EU

Pike-perch • Germany Salmon • Norway Tuna • Thailand